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FEATURE BENEFIT
Provides a concrete-tight connection. Also available as an insulated connector.

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Malleable iron construction ensures mechanical protection for the raceway
• Zinc-electroplated for added corrosion protection
• Noninsulated
• Hex compression nuts assure easy wrench installation
• Available in trade sizes 1/2 in. through 4 in.

APPLICATIONS
• For use to bond unthreaded Rigid/IMC conduit to a box or enclosure
• RACO 1/2 in. to 4 in. connectors provide concrete-tight connections

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Package Contents:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169018101
3.406
4.125
4.125
2.942
Loose
1
No

SHIPPING

I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ship Carton Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:

50050169018106
5
5
10.375
10.375
5.50
14.711
560

2-1/2 In. Rigid/IMC Compression Connectors - Uninsulated


